Pistolenschiitzen
der Region Gantrisch

Gantrisch-Cup 2017

3. Runde

Einzelresultate

P

96
96
96
94
94
93
91
91
91
91
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
84
84
71
69

Schiitze

Hayoz Zhongshan
Harri Fritz

Wenger Cedric (J)
Walti Hans

Ruchti Dominic
Nydegger Andreas
Rappo Anton (SV)
Jungo Daniel
Regamey Marcel
Woithrich Stefan
Mitterer Alfred
Wicki Otto

Hayoz Bruno
Siegenthaler Jurg (SV)
Fasnacht Beat
Nydegger Martin
Hostettler Sarah
Rudin Marianne (V)
Blaser Ernst (SV)
Berger Markus
Roth Fritz

Jungo Henriette
Dutly Werner

Roth Simon

27.07.2017 / D. Regamey

PK Belp

PS Gambach

PS Giirbetal

PS Schwarzenburg
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien

Jg

70
72
97
71
94
73
41
67
74
83
59
65
67
47
59
70
91
50
42
70
74
75
86
85

Verein

PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PS Glrbetal

PS Gambach

PS Gambach

PS Gambach

PS Gambach

PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PS Glrbetal

PS Glrbetal

PS Gambach

PS Gambach

PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PS Girbetal

PS Girbetal

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Schwarzenburg
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PS Glrbetal

PS Schwarzenburg
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien



